ét kratki

blenda do wktadu LUCY
12 BSL szerokosc¢ ramki
70 mm

SKU: BLENDA70/LUCY/12/L/BS EAN: 5903751093992

450,00 zt

Dane techniczne
Informacje dodatkowe

EAN 5903751093992

Data publikacji: 18-05-2024

Parametry fizyczne

Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg)

Strona1/2

81.7
64
45.5

7.13



Data publikacji: 18-05-2024

500
640
U

747,5 70

817,5 455,5

=
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